广东东溢新材料科技有限公司
GUANGDONG DONGYI HIGH-TECH MATERIAL SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
此规格书为东溢公司机密文件且涉及专利保护事宜，未经东溢公司书面签章确认同意严禁转载转发，此规格书中所有条款内容最终解释权归东溢公司所
有，特此声明！Hereby declared that this technical datasheet is a confidential document of Dongyi and involves patent protection matters, reproduction
and forwarding without the written permission of Dongyi Company is strictly prohibited , the final interpretation of all the terms and conditions in
this technicaldatasheet belongs to Dongyi.
第 1 页共 13 页
品质承认书 Quality specification

DY model
PI 厚度(um)
PI thickness
胶厚(um)
AD Thickness
包装规格
Packaging
备注
Note
1 DCILT1561R 7.5 17 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
2 DCILT1561N 7.5 17 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
3 DCIL01561N 12.5 17 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
4 DCIL01561J 12.5 17 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
5 DCIL01561L 12.5 17 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
6 DCIL01561N 12.5 17 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
7 DCIL02061L 12.5 20 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
8 DCIL02561J 12.5 25 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
9 DCIL02561L 12.5 25 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
10 DCIL02561N 12.5 25 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
11 DCIL12561F 25 25 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
12 DCIL12561L 25 25 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
13 DCIL12561N 25 25 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
14 DCIL13561L 25 35 250mm*200m 黄色Yellow
15 DCIL13561N 25 35 250mm*200m 黑色 Black
东
溢
受
控